
                         Fort  McMurray Pub l ic School  List ing 20 17-20 18                                                          

BEACON HILL PUBLIC                    
210 Beacon Hill Drive, T9H 2R1 
Phone: 780-743-8722  Fax: 780-743-1287 

Nancy Ball 
nancy.ball@fmpsd.ab.ca 
Uzma Jeelani 
Deanna Puga  Press 3        

Principal 
 
Vice Principal  
Head Secretary 

CHRISTINA GORDON PUBLIC  SCHOOL 
106 Parson Creek Drive, T9K 0H6  
Phone: 587-276-2017  Fax: TBA  

Rick Thorne  
richard.thorne@ fmpsd.ab.ca 
Chris Organ 
Sherri Manuel 

Principal 
 
Vice Principal  
Head Secretary 

DAVE McNEILLY PUBLIC SCHOOL 
431 Callen Drive, T9K 0X8 
Phone: 780-799-5657  Fax: TBA  

Roxanne Fudge  
Roxanne.Fudge@ fmpsd.ab.ca 
Diane Rizzuto 
Melita Ellsworth  

Principal 
 
Vice Principal  
Head Secretary 

DR. K.A. CLARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL                                       
8453 Franklin Avenue, T9H 2J 2 
Phone: 780-743-2444/ 743-3617 Fax: 780-743-2431 

Jessica Roy 
J essica.Roy@ fmpsd.ab.ca 
Bobbi Compton 
Stephanie Pit tman   Press 0 

Principal 
 
Vice Principal  
Head Secretary 

ÉCOLE DICKINSFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL                                
201 Dickins Drive,  T9K 1M9           
Phone: 780-791-6990  Fax: 780-743-0401 

Paul Smith 
Paul.Smith@fmpsd.ab.ca 
James Hayward / Erin Keca  
Deanna Reid-Boostrom  2/ 0 office 

Principal 
 
Vice Principals 
Head Secretary 

ÉCOLE McTAVISH JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL              
352 Parsons Creek Drive,  T9K 0C8  
Phone: 780-790-1100  Fax: 780-790-1103 
 
PEAK Athlet ic Academy 

Scot t  Barr 
Scott.Barr@fmpsd.ab.ca 
Thomas Andrews  
Marilyn Ryan    
Krista Butz   

Principal 
 
Vice Principals 
Head Secretary  
Secretary 

FORT McMURRAY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL       
107 Brett Drive, T9K 1V1 
Phone: 780-743-1079  Fax: 780-743-1379 

Joe Champion 
Joseph.Champion@fmpsd.ab.ca 
Stephanie Sceviour 

Principal 
 
Head Secretary 

FORT McMURRAY COMPOSITE HIGH SCHOOL     
 9803 King Street,  T9H 1L3                                     
 Phone: 780-743-5800  Fax: 780-743-4466 (press 0)  
 
Composite High Islamic Program                

Kevin Bergen 
Kevin.Bergen@fmpsd.ab.ca 
Act ing VP Mark Wilson /  Danny Tulk 
Bev Devison 
  

Principal 
 
Vice Principal 
Head Secretary 
 

FORT McMURRAY ISLAMIC SCHOOL                    
109 Greely Road,  T9H 4V4                  
Phone: 780-750-3888  Fax: 780-750-3890 

Mehar Rashid 
mehar.rashid@fmpsd.ab.ca  
Mark Dolmont   
Asma Ahmad 

Principal 
 
Vice Principal 
Head Secretary 

FRANK SPRAGINS HIGH SCHOOL                                
190 Tamarack Way, T9K 1A1 
Phone: 780-714-3434  Fax: 780-714-3444 

Roxanne Fudge 
Roxanne.Fudge@fmpsd.ab.ca 
Quinn Lotsberg 
Shelley Connors 

Principal 
 
Vice Principal 
Head Secretary 

GREELY ROAD PUBLIC                          
109 Greely Road,  T9H 4V4  
Phone: 780- 791-7470  Fax: 780-791-9166 

James Sedgwick 
James Sedgwick @fmpsd.ab.ca 
Jennifer Oxford 

Principal 
Uzma Jeelani VP 
Head Secretary 

THICKWOOD HEIGHTS PUBLIC SCHOOL         
96 Silin Forest Road,  T9H 3A1 
Phone: 780-743-8417  Fax: 780-743-8432 

David Parsons 
david.parsons@fmpsd.ab.ca 
  
Elaine Moore (Phone  option  0) 

Principal 
 
Vice Principal  
Head Secretary 

TIMBERLEA PUBLIC  SCHOOL                              
107 Brett Drive, T9K 1V1 
Phone: 780-743-5771  Fax: 780-791-5771 

Waleed Najmeddine 
waleed.najmeddine@fmpsd.ab.ca 
Jennifer Collins 

Principal 
 
Head Secretary 

WALTER AND GLADYS HILL PUBLIC  SCHOOL                                                                          
3-301 Sparrow Hawk Drive,  T9K 1S5       
Phone: 780-743-3101  Fax: 780 743-3899 

Annalee Nut ter 
Annalee.Nutter@fmpsd.ab.ca 
Robert  Skulsky / Dan Baseley  
Jocelyn Miko   (Phone option 0) 

Principal  
 
Vice Principal 
Head Secretary 

WESTVIEW SCHOOL                              
407 Wolverine Drive, T9H 4S6 

Jeff Porter 
Jeff.Porter@fmpsd.ab.ca 

Principal 
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Phone: 780-791-3121/ 791-3888  Fax: 780-791-3955   Craig Upper   
Lori Pit tman 

Vice Principal  
Head Secretary 

WESTWOOD COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL  
221 Tundra Drive, T9H 4Z7 
Phone: 780-791-1986  Fax: 780-743-9663 

Cynthia Shelley (Act ing Principal)  
cynthia.shelley@fmpsd.ab.ca 
Brendan Toner / Tifanie Book 
Joanne Lorentz 

Principal 
 
Vice Principals 
Head Secretary 
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